HYDRONIX SBC SERIES BONDED DEPTH CARTRIDGES
Are specially designed thermally bonded Polypropylene fi lters that provide superior fi ltration performance. SBC Bonded
Depth Cartridges utilize a durable Polypropylene center core for increased strength and structural integrity.
HYDRONIX SBC SERIES BONDED DEPTH CARTRIDGES
Have fi ne grooves on the outside of the fi lter for increased surface area and will not impart color, taste and odor on the
liquid being fi ltered. SBC cartridges produce consistent fl ow rates and have no fi ber release, making them ideal for food and
beverage applications.
• Thermally bonded Polypropylene

 S = Silicone
 V = Viton
End Cap:  No symbol = Double Open
 F = Double Open Cap
 O = 222/Flat (SOE)
 5 = 222/Fin (SOE)
 6 = 226/Flat (SOE)
 7 = 226/Fin (SOE)
SBC SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Description Initial ΔP (psi) at Flow Rate (gpm) Micron
Rating
SBC-25-1001 2.5” x 9 7⁄8” <2 psi at 2 gpm (<0.14 bar at 7.6 L/min) 1
SBC-25-1005 2.5” x 9 7⁄8” <2 psi at 2 gpm (<0.14 bar at 7.6 L/min) 5
SBC-25-1951 2.5” x 19 ½  ” <2 psi at 5 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 19 L/min) 1
SBC-25-1955 2.5” x 19 ½  ” <2 psi at 5 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 19 L/min) 5
SBC-25-2001 2.5” x 20” <2 psi at 5 gpm (<0.14 bar at 19 L/min) 1
SBC-25-2005 2.5” x 20” <2 psi at 5 gpm (<0.14 bar at 19 L/min) 5
SBC-25-29141 2.5” x 29 ¼  ” <2 psi at 9 gpm (<0.14 bar at 34 L/min) 1
SBC-25-29145 2.5” x 29 ¼  ” <2 psi at 9 gpm (<0.14 bar at 34 L/min) 5
SBC-25-3001 2.5”x 30” <2 psi at 9 gpm (<0.14 bar at 34 L/min) 1
SBC-25-3005 2.5”x 30” <2 psi at 9 gpm (<0.14 bar at 34 L/min) 5
SBC-25-3901 2.5” x 39” <2 psi at 13 gpm (<0.14 bar at 49 L/min) 1
SBC-25-3905 2.5” x 39” <2 psi at 13 gpm (<0.14 bar at 49 L/min) 5
SBC-25-4001 2.5” x 40” <2 psi at 13 gpm (<0.14 bar at 49 L/min) 1
SBC-25-4005 2.5” x 40” <2 psi at 13 gpm (<0.14 bar at 49 L/min) 5
SBC-25-4005-S5 2.5” x 40”, .222/FIN <2 psi at 13 gpm (<0.14 bar at 49 L/min) 5
Operating Data
Maximum Diff erential Pressure
15 psid at 175oF (1.0 bar at 80oC)
25 psid at 140oF (1.7 bar at 60oC)